Rechnung an

Microsoft

One Microsoft Way
Redmond
Washington
Vereinigte Staaten

Firmeninfo

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address

Tax ID

phone:

fax:

Rechnungs-Nr. EST/20120115-54
Rechnungsdatum February 18, 2026
Falligkeit March 1, 2026

Angebot

# Beschreibung

1 Danish currency (DKK)

2 Global search by invoice number
3 Color invoice statuses

4 CRM plugin

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

Menge
x2.0
x10.0
x4.0

x1.0

Preis

€35,00

€35,00

€35,00

€99,00

Zwischensumme

Steuer 18.0%
Betrag fallig

Gesamt
€70,00
€350,00
€140,00

€99,00

€659,00
€118,62

€777,62

Sometimes you may need to enter long product descriptions on the invoice body. For example, if you are in the service business
you may need 2 or more lines of space to show the detailed information about your service. You may also want to cut down the

number of rows shown on the invoice body.
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