

Firmeninfo

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address
Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Rechnung an

Microsoft
One Microsoft Way
Redmond
Washington
Vereinigte Staaten

Rechnungs-Nr.

EST/20120115-54

Rechnungsdatum

February 18, 2026

Fälligkeit

March 1, 2026

Angebot

#	Beschreibung	Menge	Preis	Gesamt
1	Danish currency (DKK)	x2.0	€35,00	€70,00
2	Global search by invoice number	x10.0	€35,00	€350,00
3	Color invoice statuses	x4.0	€35,00	€140,00
4	CRM plugin	x1.0	€99,00	€99,00

Zwischensumme €659,00

Steuer 18.0% €118,62

Betrag fällig €777,62

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

Sometimes you may need to enter long product descriptions on the **invoice** body. For example, if you are in the service business you may need 2 or more lines of space to show the detailed information about your service. You may also want to cut down the number of rows shown on the invoice body.